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Rachel M. Sadoff 
CLERK OF T HE C IRCUIT COU RT & COMP TROLLER  

EIGHTEE NT H JU DIC IAL C IRC UIT  

BREVAR D COU NT Y, FLOR IDA 

     

                             Notice of Unclaimed Funds 

The unclaimed funds represented below that have not been claimed on or before September 1, 2021 shall be forfeited 

to Brevard County, Florida and shall be paid to the fine and forfeiture fund of Brevard County in accordance with Sec. 

116.21, Florida Statutes. 

Notice is hereby given that the Clerk of Circuit Court & Comptroller, Brevard County, Florida has unclaimed funds as 

follows: 

Case Number Bond Id 
Bond 

Balance 
Parties 

05-2004-CC-019755-XXXX-XX 212350 25.00  JUDITH VEZZA vs PAMELA DANIELS 

05-2004-CC-026685-XXXX-XX 224127 650.00  
STEPHANIE WOODROW and FRED BERRY vs BRANDON T POHORENEC and PAT 
HARRINGTON 

05-2004-CC-074665-XXXX-XX 437989 178.32  EILEEN OLEJARSKI vs ERIC M and STEPHANIE LYNN PYSHER 

05-2005-CA-006247-XXXX-XX 245544 800.00  
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION vs EDWARDS MACY-
BRENNERS EAST INC, et al 

05-2005-CA-006247-XXXX-XX 234050 1,300.00  
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION vs EDWARDS MACY-
BRENNERS EAST INC, et al 

05-2005-CA-017780-XXXX-XX 243863 2,611.65  
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION vs CHRISTINE 
VINSON, et al 

05-2005-CA-019760-XXXX-XX 250758 183.03  
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION vs PALM BAY 
DEVELOPERS LLC, et al 

05-2005-CA-019760-XXXX-XX 250761 806.14  
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION vs PALM BAY 
DEVELOPERS LLC, et al 

05-2005-CA-019760-XXXX-XX 250760 942.94  
STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION vs PALM BAY 
DEVELOPERS LLC, et al 

05-2005-CC-007926-XXXX-XX 246196 30.00  KATHRYN LEVINS-JUAREZ  vs DAWN WHITMORE 

05-2005-CC-008864-XXXX-XX 248314 18.43  HOUSING AUTHORITY CITY OF MELBOURNE vs RACHAEL UTSEY 

05-2005-CC-008864-XXXX-XX 249479 20.00  HOUSING AUTHORITY CITY OF MELBOURNE vs RACHAEL UTSEY 

05-2005-CC-063905-XXXX-XX 241720 17.04  
PARK STEPHAN PROPERTIES INC vs ALMOST EDIBLE GOURMET CANDLES and 
WILL THERRIEN 

05-2005-CC-064199-XXXX-XX 247599 33.00  TROPICAL MANOR APARTMENTS vs ROSLYN PRINCE 

05-2005-DR-006950-XXXX-XX 234871 1,267.10  KENNETH M BONTA vs LAURA C BONTA 

05-2005-SC-011408-XXXX-XX 260103 18.00  EXCALIBUR I LLC and CHASE MANHATTAN BANK vs ROBIN MECHELL 

05-2006-CC-006147-XXXX-XX 259448 50.00  CHAMP and NELLIE WARING vs LEWIS and LOUIS MONTGOMERY 

05-2006-CC-008383-XXXX-XX 267035 1,675.37  FIDELITY LAND TITLE & ESCROW vs DEBRA LEWIS-ENGLISH, ET AL 

05-2006-CC-009857-XXXX-XX 301178 97.00  
HUNTINGTON GREEN LLC dba HUNTINGTON GREEN APARTMENTS vs PATION 
DAVIS 

05-2006-CC-014210-XXXX-XX 281373 247.35  
SOUTHERN TITLE HOLDING CO LLC vs NICHE LLC and BUILD AFFORDABEL 
AMERICA INC 

05-2006-CC-034314-XXXX-XX 255388 97.00  SOUTHERN COMFORT MHP LLC vs OAKLEY BROOKS 

05-2006-CC-054467-XXXX-XX 270518 50.00  COCOA LAKES APARTMENTS vs LAQUITA ARMSTRONG 

05-2006-CC-058142-XXXX-XX 273908 25.50  AL RIGNEY vs LORRIE SCUDDER 

05-2006-CC-068299-XXXX-XX 285451 100.00  
Contract & indebtedness 
INTRUST BANK NA vs SHARON LEE CALVIN 

05-2006-SC-049701-XXXX-XX 275466 869.15  CAPE FLORIDA REALTY INC and REMAX SERVICE TEAM vs FRED LIPSON, ET AL 

05-2007-CA-005840-XXXX-XX 301998 583.50  Doc 32 proof of publication 

05-2007-CA-015008-XXXX-XX 541468 6,354.45  FIDELITY BANK OF FLORIDA NA vs ALL CUSTOM ALUMINUM INC, ET AL 

05-2007-CA-015374-XXXX-XX 311156 1,500.00  REYNERIO SANCHEZ vs GREEN HOLNESS 
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Bond 

Balance 
Parties 

05-2007-CA-018856-XXXX-XX 323483 757.50  
MID FLORIDA FREEZER WAREHOUSES LTD vs INTEGRATED DISTRIBUTION 
SERVICES INC and AMBASSADOR SERVICES INC 

05-2007-CA-018856-XXXX-XX 321989 758.20  
MID FLORIDA FREEZER WAREHOUSES LTD vs INTEGRATED DISTRIBUTION 
SERVICES INC and AMBASSADOR SERVICES INC 

05-2007-CC-011869-XXXX-XX 292673 19.40  HOUSING AUTHORITY OF BREVARD COUNTY FLORIDA vs KIMI PEKICH 

05-2007-CC-015363-XXXX-XX 311778 50.00  RONALD WILLIAMS vs MARK LECAPTAIN and LAURA SWICK 

05-2007-CC-015363-XXXX-XX 312769 50.00  RONALD WILLIAMS vs MARK LECAPTAIN and LAURA SWICK 

05-2007-CC-015363-XXXX-XX 313274 50.00  RONALD WILLIAMS vs MARK LECAPTAIN and LAURA SWICK 

05-2007-CC-015363-XXXX-XX 311297 50.00  RONALD WILLIAMS vs MARK LECAPTAIN and LAURA SWICK 

05-2007-CC-024649-XXXX-XX 282460 64.00  GAB ROCKLEDGE INC, ET AL vs SHALUNDA GREGGS 

05-2007-CC-025266-XXXX-XX 450784 630.53  ALLIANCE TITLE OF BREVARD LLC vs LOIS HARDEN vs PEDRO BALDERAS 

05-2007-CC-025742-XXXX-XX 286333 30.00  PETER BLOUNT vs VASHAWN WILLIAMS 

05-2007-CC-029383-XXXX-XX 301342 99.91  MARILYN BOOTSMA vs BRAY MORRISON and STACI ALPHIN 

05-2007-CC-029443-XXXX-XX 301536 22.00  DON WHITNEY vs JOSE VEGA 

05-2007-CC-030358-XXXX-XX 304882 50.00  COURTENAY PALMS LLC vs AMANDA CAJIGAS 

05-2007-CC-030358-XXXX-XX 306243 50.00  COURTENAY PALMS LLC vs AMANDA CAJIGAS 

05-2007-CC-069805-XXXX-XX 307250 29.10  SOUTHERN COMFORT MHP vs CINDY MORRISON 

05-2007-SC-066703-XXXX-XX 626983 1,937.49  CAPITAL ONE BANK vs THERESE K ECKER 

05-2007-SC-072341-XXXX-XX 620710 2,973.80  CAPITAL ONE BANK vs SALVATORE BURKE 

05-2008-CA-015699-XXXX-XX 328085 100.00  BANK OF NEW YORK vs JAMES V VISCOME 

05-2008-CA-029584-XXXX-XX 330569 100.00  WILLIAM PACE vs TERRY DUANE GRIFFITH and DEBORAH R GRIFFITH 

05-2008-CC-045991-XXXX-XX 451789 1,165.63  
ALLIANCE TITLE BREVARD LLC vs MARILYN MILLER, JESSE WOOD, and KARA 
WOOD 

05-2008-CC-050175-XXXX-XX 345392 48.50  DAVID FISHER vs DEAN VOLTMAN/VOLTMANN and MARY CLIMENSON 

05-2008-CC-050517-XXXX-XX 344684 97.00  EAU GALLIE ESTATES MOBILE HOME PARK vs KATHERINE DARLING 

05-2008-CC-057091-XXXX-XX 339937 24.25  STATE TITLE PARTNERS LLP vs NANCY FLOWERS, ET AL 

05-2008-CC-065650-XXXX-XX 342838 97.00  LANDINGS PALM BAY ASSOC LCC vs COREY HENLEY 

05-2008-CC-065828-XXXX-XX 341147 100.00  JAMES R HALPAPE vs AMY KINAL 

05-2008-CC-065828-XXXX-XX 342289 50.00  JAMES R HALPAPE vs AMY KINAL 

05-2008-SC-021505-XXXX-XX 608313 3,150.10  CAPITAL ONE BANK vs THIENAN C PHAM 

05-2008-SC-050004-XXXX-XX 349544 12.00  GATOR RENTS vs CORNELIUS REYNOLDS 

05-2008-SC-054991-XXXX-XX 623013 4,706.28  CAPITAL ONE BANK USA NA vs CARLOS J VELEZ 

05-2008-SC-072310-XXXX-XX 534527 1,692.01  CAPITAL ONE BANK USA NA vs GEORGE R MALLAMACI 

05-2009-CC-014007-XXXX-XX 348471 117.69  GEORGE R and SHARLEE S BRITTINGHAM vs DREAMTEAM LIMITED INC 

05-2009-CC-014744-XXXX-XX 352003 20.00  KELLE ROMERO vs KENNY OVERBECK and SHERRY MCKEE 

05-2009-CC-060952-XXXX-XX 372503 97.00  MEL OHIO dba TRADEWINDS APTS vs ANTONIO CARRION 

05-2009-CC-074067-XXXX-XX 377186 38.80  DALE WEICK vs JOSEPH GILL 

05-2009-DR-028738-XXXX-XX 405257 450.00  LINDA MAE HOLMES/GARDNER vs DARRELL KEITH HOLMES 

05-2009-SC-006560-XXXX-XX 587867 11.16  RAYMOND PUGMIRE, ET AL vs ROBERT HORN and PANAYIOTA PACHALIDIS 

05-2009-SC-041985-XXXX-XX 636294 8,733.00  
CITIFINANCIAL AUTO LTD INC fka ARCADIA FINANCIAL LTD INC vs JAN G 
MARCHER 

05-2010-CC-007295-XXXX-XX 378353 20.00  PARK AT PALM BAY LP vs APRIL PRESTON 

05-2010-CC-014896-XXXX-XX 384765 50.00  HARVEY RADERMAN vs RANDALL SHELTEN and TINA SHELTON 

05-2010-CC-014999-XXXX-XX 387022 19.40  
contract & indebtedness 
STATE TITLE PARTNERS LLP vs TIMOTHY SHEEHAN, ET AL 

05-2010-CC-034894-XXXX-XX 394561 19.40  
contract & indebtedness 
PRESTIGE TITLE BREVARD LLC vs BERTHA TELLEZHAYTON and KEVIN SANDS 

05-2010-CC-034937-XXXX-XX 392606 20.00  PRESTIGE TITLE BREVARD LLC vs RANDOLPH JORDAN, ET AL 

05-2010-CC-045431-XXXX-XX 642034 9,359.06  DISCOVER BANK vs JAN A BURRILL 

05-2010-CC-045438-XXXX-XX 399899 50.00  MOHAMED KHAN vs JOHN LOPEZ and TAMMY SHOCIK 

05-2010-CC-050611-XXXX-XX 400358 19.40  PRESTIGE TITLE OF BREVARD LLC vs BRENDA CRUTCHFIELD, ET AL 

05-2010-CC-054283-XXXX-XX 402659 19.40  PRESTIGE TITLE BREVARD LLC vs JEFFREY DIMURIA, ET AL 

05-2010-SC-007228-XXXX-XX 580775 2,646.73  BANK OF AMERICA vs DENNIS A CLOSE 

05-2010-SC-009054-XXXX-XX 633508 3,445.12  CHASE BANK USA NA vs RICHARD DYER JR 

05-2011-CC-010771-XXXX-XX 417890 38.84  ROGER VAUGHN vs CHARLES STODGELL 

05-2011-CC-011255-XXXX-XX 408063 33.95  JAMES ALBRIGHT JR vs ZAID ALI and HEBA ABUTOBEH 

05-2011-CC-032650-XXXX-XX 623768 342.47  HARBOR BEACH DEVELOPMENT LLC vs ROBERT CARRASQUILLO 

05-2011-CC-054535-XXXX-XX 432573 87.00  CHARLES EATON vs DERRICK MEYERS 

05-2012-CC-023131-XXXX-XX 438435 37.54  SUNRISE MOBILE HOME PARK LLC vs ESTHER MARCELLE 

05-2012-CC-025182-XXXX-XX 625838 883.50  
BREVARD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS BREVARD COUNTY vs KELEON WATKINS 
and SAMUEL WOODRUFF JR 

05-2012-CC-027037-XXXX-XX 443078 220.00  SUSET LUGO vs ANTHONY C STIRES 

05-2012-CC-036924-XXXX-XX 445158 350.00  GLORIA TORRES vs TRACY NOCERINO 
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05-2012-CC-039062-XXXX-XX 446339 200.00  
PATRICK FAGGIANELLI and ELAINE BATH-FAGGIANELLI vs BRIAN and AMANDA 
MURPHY 

05-2012-CC-039062-XXXX-XX 446495 150.00  
PATRICK FAGGIANELLI and ELAINE BATH-FAGGIANELLI vs BRIAN and AMANDA 
MURPHY 

05-2012-CC-045861-XXXX-XX 452371 51.00  HOUSING AUTHORITY BREVARD COUNTY vs MARISOL OQUENDO 

05-2012-CC-047391-XXXX-XX 448042 48.50  JAMES LANDING PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION vs PJ NIVES/NIEVES 

05-2012-CC-048724-XXXX-XX 457996 19.40  RICK KOPITAS vs BRUCE MURRAY and EILEEN ESPINOS 

05-2012-CC-048875-XXXX-XX 459014 50.00  
WELLS NEXT GENERATION FINANCIAL LLC vs PATRICIA CHAMBERLAIN and KEN 
LEWIS 

05-2012-CC-065777-XXXX-XX 460916 630.00  WIESLAW BUJALSKI vs SHARON YVONNE BATTLE 

05-2012-CC-065777-XXXX-XX 461886 550.00  WIESLAW BUJALSKI vs SHARON YVONNE BATTLE 

05-2012-CC-065777-XXXX-XX 463829 510.00  WIESLAW BUJALSKI vs SHARON YVONNE BATTLE 

05-2012-CC-069207-XXXX-XX 462017 879.00  OCEAN ARMS APTS vs TAMAIRA BONIFAY 

05-2013-CC-029698-XXXX-XX 473605 242.50  NANCY TOMLINSON vs TAMMY MARSHALL 

05-2013-CC-040415-XXXX-XX 468681 14.55  
SATELLITE BEACH PARTNERS LLC dba SATELLITE SHORES COMMUNITY vs 
MARK and OLIVIA LASALA 

05-2013-CC-041296-XXXX-XX 473267 350.00  CLAYTON BARKER vs MARY HOLLOWAY 

05-2013-CC-068983-XXXX-XX 619498 273.96  TURN-KEY INVESTMENT LLC vs TEKNIKA HILSON 

05-2013-CC-069627-XXXX-XX 487620 50.00  FGT MGT LLC vs WINDI HAYES and JAMES MOCK III 

05-2013-CC-071173-XXXX-XX 484278 20.00  GARY ALLISON vs DALE LANG, ET AL 

05-2014-CC-015400-XXXX-XX 495506 425.00  AAMERICAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC vs JUDITH KATHLEEN BECKWITH 

05-2014-CC-023227-XXXX-XX 604642 239.00  PALMETTO RIDGE ESTATES DEVELOPMENT LLC vs TEMMEKKO JOINER 

05-2014-CC-032749-XXXX-XX 504577 800.00  FLORIDA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INVESTMENTS LLC vs MONALISA ROBB 

05-2015-CA-020410-XXXX-XX 525143 50.00  LISA ST GERMAIN vs THERESA A LOW 

05-2015-CA-020410-XXXX-XX 525743 100.00  LISA ST GERMAIN vs THERESA A LOW 

05-2015-CA-026299-XXXX-XX 545187 271.60  
MAGONILA LAKES DEVELOPMENT HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC vs BRIAN 
K SATTERWHITE and PATRICIA A SATTERWHITE 

05-2015-CC-014231-XXXX-XX 559573 324.95  
GREENWOOD VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC vs LINETTE BRICENO 
aka LINETTE BRIGHT, et al 

05-2015-CC-021044-XXXX-XX 524308 216.00  COALITION FOR THE HUNGRY AND HOMELESS vs GEARY ALLEN BUTLER 

05-2015-CC-022389-XXXX-XX 523691 24.25  KEN TICHY and BREVARD RENTAL HOMES INC vs QUANITA PAYNE 

05-2015-CC-022389-XXXX-XX 526044 50.00  KEN TICHY and BREVARD RENTAL HOMES INC vs QUANITA PAYNE 

05-2015-CC-028289-XXXX-XX 527824 75.00  
MEADOW COVE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC vs SUE FINNEGAN, BRIAN 
FINNEGAN, et al 

05-2015-CC-028335-XXXX-XX 527250 18.73  MALABAR COVE LLLP dba MALABAR COVE I APARTMENTS vs TAMIKA MCCRAY 

05-2015-CC-033275-XXXX-XX 529998 58.20  LORA COLLIER vs SHERRY KLINE 

05-2015-CC-033275-XXXX-XX 530888 38.80  LORA COLLIER vs SHERRY KLINE 

05-2015-CC-045282-XXXX-XX 535911 29.10  RICHARD RISING vs LAURIE HAND 

05-2015-CC-047879-XXXX-XX 541824 36.37  NORTH AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY vs WILLIAM GOLDING, ET AL 

05-2016-CA-020152-XXXX-XX 546178 100.00  OAKRIDGE GLOBAL ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC vs JASON GLIGOROV 

05-2016-CC-013892-XXXX-XX 542817 48.50  HUGO CABALLERO and ZACHARY KNOX vs STEPHANEY WEAVER, ET AL 

05-2016-CC-015977-XXXX-XX 544044 655.00  GLENN DEJONG vs ERIK ERIKSON and YVANGELINE SCIANNA 

05-2016-CC-016127-XXXX-XX 544599 20.00  
GLENN FORESTER and BRIGITTE KNOWLES vs CHARLES VICKERS III and JONI 
LARSEN 

05-2016-CC-018794-XXXX-XX 545369 291.00  CENTURY 21 SPECTRUM vs KETIH SHERMAN and HEIDI STEMBERG 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 546419 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 548427 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 550472 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 552660 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 554655 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 556702 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 558484 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 560302 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 562327 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-019222-XXXX-XX 564485 266.50  OCEANSIDE PALMS LLC vs JOHN SWEENEY 

05-2016-CC-030858-XXXX-XX 552288 17.02  
MALABAR COVE LLLP dba MALABAR COVE II APARTMENTS vs DANIELLE 
MICHAEL 

05-2016-CC-033223-XXXX-XX 553580 28.00  BYRD PLAZA MOBILE HOME PARK vs DOROTHY SMITH 

05-2016-CC-033598-XXXX-XX 553959 105.00  BRIAN LUM SHUE CHAN and BLUE HARMONY LLC vs ALICIA COVIN 

05-2016-CC-035953-XXXX-XX 554827 600.00  DBD LLC vs CATHERINE QUACKENBUSH 

05-2016-CC-035953-XXXX-XX 556739 600.00  DBD LLC vs CATHERINE QUACKENBUSH 

05-2016-CC-037143-XXXX-XX 556151 50.00  
MISSION BAY ASSOCIATES LTD dba MISSION BAY APARTMENTS vs ANGELICA 
ROTGER 

05-2016-CC-038750-XXXX-XX 560321 600.24  HARTELL JOHNSON vs ANNMARIE CALLAGHAN 
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05-2016-CC-041365-XXXX-XX 558381 240.00  BRIAN LUM SHUE CHAN and BLUE HARMONY LLC vs ROBIN WILLIAMS 

05-2016-CC-043935-XXXX-XX 559266 97.00  INDIAN RIVER MOBILE HOME PARK vs KRISTINA COSTIN and GEORGE RIEL 

05-2016-CC-048241-XXXX-XX 562202 20.00  LOUISE HARRELL vs ROMANDA HILL and JAMES NEWTON 

05-2016-CC-048435-XXXX-XX 561939 291.00  ANDREW M SCHLER vs TRACY LYNCH 

05-2016-SC-015525-XXXX-XX 580597 1,200.00  KENESHA A STEWART vs MICHAEL GEORGE REDMAN 

05-2017-CC-010371-XXXX-XX 566672 50.00  
DAVID H JACOBY trustee of the DAVID H JACOBY REVOCABLE TRUST vs 
LIZZETTE DIAZ 

05-2017-CC-014129-XXXX-XX 567653 19.40  GROVELAND MOBILE HOME PARK LLC vs STEPHANIE SMITH 

05-2017-CC-015702-XXXX-XX 569308 20.22  WICKHAM PARK LLC dba PARKWAY PLACE APARTMENTS vs SANDRA LEONARD 

05-2017-CC-016795-XXXX-XX 569245 20.00  JOSEPH NARDIELLO vs MICHAEL NARDIELLO and CRYSANIA WEESE 

05-2017-CC-021296-XXXX-XX 613555 5,433.62  BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE vs KATIE KRECHTING 

05-2017-CC-022094-XXXX-XX 584456 50.00  JONATHAN KING vs ANITA BRIX and RILEY GOSNELL 

05-2017-CC-023420-XXXX-XX 590757 43.02  
RIVER PALMS MOBILE HOME PARK ASSOCIATION LP vs GODFRIED COLLIER 
SR, ET AL 

05-2017-CC-031353-XXXX-XX 578886 1,038.03  TAN TARA MOBILE HOME PARK INC vs SHAWN GROVER 

05-2017-CC-032887-XXXX-XX 594819 1,005.00  SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE HOME PARK LLC vs MIKE ALTAMORE 

05-2017-CC-032887-XXXX-XX 595857 2,045.00  SOUTHERN COMFORT MOBILE HOME PARK LLC vs MIKE ALTAMORE 

05-2017-CC-035143-XXXX-XX 588810 432.88  SUNRISE MOBILE HOME PARK LLC vs CLAUDIA RAMESHWAR 

05-2017-CC-048834-XXXX-XX 588812 29.00  TROPICAL SHULL MANOR LLC vs GRACE MCFADDEN 

05-2017-DR-056715-XXXX-XX 619964 15,726.36  BRIAN HUNT vs ADENA KNIGHT aka ADENA M HUNT 

05-2018-CA-043371-XXXX-XX 626946 160.07  
THERESE ECKER, LAURA MARIE IERVASI, and WILLIAM JOHN KYCEK vs JAMES 
EDWARD KYCEK 

05-2018-CC-011645-XXXX-XX 594588 100.00  CLARENCE GABRIEL vs JACQUELINE FIGUEROA 

05-2018-CC-011671-XXXX-XX 596547 250.00  DAVID RING vs RAYMOND D HOUSTON SR 

05-2018-CC-012219-XXXX-XX 595933 850.00  JOHN FAROUK vs RAE ANN WADLEIGH 

05-2018-CC-014114-XXXX-XX 596446 36.00  FOREST PARK SOUTH LTD vs DEDRA RILEY 

05-2018-CC-014161-XXXX-XX 597931 194.00  RONALD LINDSEY vs NATALIE ROBERTSON 

05-2018-CC-014232-XXXX-XX 596296 829.75  POWELL PROPERTIES TWO LLC vs JENNIFER CLAAS 

05-2018-CC-014232-XXXX-XX 596476 420.00  POWELL PROPERTIES TWO LLC vs JENNIFER CLAAS 

05-2018-CC-019877-XXXX-XX 600132 50.00  
EAU GALLIE ESTATES MOBILE HOME PARK LLC dba MEADOWS MOBILE HOME 
PARK vs TIMOTHY and REGINA GOODALE 

05-2018-CC-020661-XXXX-XX 600725 100.00  SUNRISE MOBILE HOME PARK LLC vs JACOB DARNA 

05-2018-CC-022445-XXXX-XX 600705 14,767.50  GERALD and JOYCE SALE vs RHYTHM HOPS LLC and MICHAEL A SARACCO 

05-2018-CC-023751-XXXX-XX 601908 175.00  TERRY ROSENBERGER vs DEBRA KIRSHNER 

05-2018-CC-032490-XXXX-XX 607096 700.00  MICHAEL CLOUD vs DEVIN WOODBERRY 

05-2018-CC-034338-XXXX-XX 607789 1,250.00  BOTTLEBRUSH APARTMENTS vs SARAH HILLARD 

05-2018-CC-037191-XXXX-XX 609840 650.00  MORNINGSIDE FUNDING LLC vs HERMAN L and VALERIE D ARMSTRONG 

05-2018-CC-037746-XXXX-XX 610350 1,174.50  WILLIAM SHULYEPIN vs DAWN and WAYNE MARTIN 

05-2018-CC-041744-XXXX-XX 613724 97.00  CHRISTOPHER ALLEN KROGER vs JESSICA BLASING 

05-2018-CC-043278-XXXX-XX 614150 300.00  EPH 2 ASSETS LLC vs JOCELYN TRAVIS-BROWNING vs BRIAN TAYLOR 

05-2018-CC-044540-XXXX-XX 626649 433.00  SHAHBAZ SHUKA and ASP READY CHEM vs KENISHA SPROUSE 

05-2018-CC-045350-XXXX-XX 622532 1,900.00  
ZHUANGUA CHEN c/o HAMPTON & HAMPTON MANAGEMENT & LEASING INC 
BREVARD vs EMELIA GOLSTON 

05-2018-CC-046067-XXXX-XX 627536 241.27  PEACHTREE DMP LLC vs HORACE EVANS 

05-2018-CC-047911-XXXX-XX 619032 380.50  SMULSKI EQUITIES c/o NATIONAL REALTY OF BREVARD INC vs ZERIA THOMAS 

05-2018-CC-053663-XXXX-XX 622263 1,089.27  
207 LINCOLN STREET LLC and 197 CHESTNUT STREET LLC vs TINA HUDSON and 
ROBERT TIMOTHY WALKER 

05-2018-CC-056789-XXXX-XX 625801 102.00  FOREST FLA LLC dba FOREST PARK SOUTH APARTMENTS vs LATASHA RAINS 

05-2018-SC-047076-XXXX-XX 639660 1,005.79  PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC vs CAMERON M VITRY 

05-2019-CC-012382-XXXX-XX 623766 65.96  SPACE COAST REALTY CORP vs JOYCE DESJARDINS 

05-2019-CC-013843-XXXX-XX 624175 100.00  BAXLEY MANOR LLC vs DANIEL FRAIN 

05-2019-CC-014543-XXXX-XX 629875 1,816.00  
CAL-AM PROPERTIES INC dba LAMPLIGHTER VILLAGE vs PATRICIA ZSIGA and 
GAYLE M CHISIK 

05-2019-CC-016837-XXXX-XX 627678 42.50  BRUCE DREGER vs KELLY MORSE and JACOB ROSS 

05-2019-CC-017163-XXXX-XX 625781 203.00  COCOA ESTATES vs MELISSA CHAPMAN and BOBBY GRIFFIS II 

05-2019-CC-021663-XXXX-XX 627502 300.00  COURTENAY PALMS LLC vs MAYELIN GARCIA and EDUARDO GARCIA 

05-2019-CC-022531-XXXX-XX 628211 731.25  DILIP PATEL vs PAUL WILLIAM SIVERSON JR 

05-2019-CC-024800-XXXX-XX 629182 350.00  BAXLEY MANOR LLC vs CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR 

05-2019-CC-025613-XXXX-XX 630794 540.00  BAXLEY MANOR LLC vs RONDA RUSSELL 

05-2019-CC-026812-XXXX-XX 630477 463.50  
MARIE ANNE PIERRE-LOUIS vs AXZAVIAN ALEXANDER and OXAVIAN 
ALEXANDER 

05-2019-CC-029038-XXXX-XX 631127 805.50  OCEANSIDE TREASURE LLC vs SHANA PRUITT 

05-2019-CC-032736-XXXX-XX 632631 194.00  
PALMETTO RIDGE ESTATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP dba PALMETTO RIDGE 
ESTATES vs ALEXIS MARTIN 
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05-2019-CC-032736-XXXX-XX 633542 485.00  
PALMETTO RIDGE ESTATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP dba PALMETTO RIDGE 
ESTATES vs ALEXIS MARTIN 

05-2019-CC-033123-XXXX-XX 633147 100.00  
WRH REALTY SERVICES INC obo WRH MADALYN LANDING LLP dba MADALYN 
LANDING APARTMENTS vs ROSS MOYERS 

05-2019-CC-036326-XXXX-XX 633967 642.60  MINDELL GARDEN APARTMENTS vs WAVELEEN WALKER 

05-2019-CC-037270-XXXX-XX 638035 67.00  
PALMETTO RIDGE ESTATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP dba PALMETTO RIDGE 
ESTATES vs JESSICA SCOTT 

05-2019-CC-037270-XXXX-XX 638487 861.00  
PALMETTO RIDGE ESTATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP dba PALMETTO RIDGE 
ESTATES vs JESSICA SCOTT 

05-2019-CC-038815-XXXX-XX 637606 200.00  WEST SHORE SAVANNAHS LLC vs CHRISTOPHER ALLEN ELLIS 

05-2019-CC-041635-XXXX-XX 636780 674.00  PARADISE CAY APARTMENTS LLC vs AMANDA ROBERGE 

05-2019-CC-041978-XXXX-XX 637197 646.22  COLONY OWNER LLC vs VERNON HICKS and DONALD HICKS 

05-2019-CC-043994-XXXX-XX 642197 100.00  
DDER SHULL MANOR REH GP LLC as general partner of SHULL MANOR REH LTD 
successor in interest to TROPICAL SHULL MANOR LLC vs KENDRA HOLMES 

05-2019-CC-046944-XXXX-XX 639159 190.00  PINES APARTMENTS PALM BAY LLC vs SUZANNE BAKER 

05-2019-CC-047490-XXXX-XX 638966 257.38  LAVIGNE LLC vs ANTONIA REESE 

05-2019-CC-048534-XXXX-XX 639422 100.00  MAYFAIR VILLA APARTMENTS LLC vs ANDREW STOECKEL and PAULA KOKER 

05-2019-CC-051703-XXXX-XX 640769 910.00  PIERO LLC vs JOSEPH DESTEFANO 

05-2019-CC-053524-XXXX-XX 642100 200.00  CRESCENT WOOD SENIOR LIVING vs FRED MCMILLIAN 

05-2019-CC-054965-XXXX-XX 641722 19.40  RCLC LLC vs JORGE SINISTERRA and CHASTA PHINIZEE 

05-2019-CC-054997-XXXX-XX 642045 755.87  TERRY L HALL vs KELLY BOLASH 

05-2019-CC-059297-XXXX-XX 643596 1,390.00  
WE RESERVES MELBOURNE LLC dba RESERVES OF MELBOURNE vs JESSICA 
SENOPHAT 

05-2019-CC-059297-XXXX-XX 644186 1,184.00  
WE RESERVES MELBOURNE LLC dba RESERVES OF MELBOURNE vs JESSICA 
SENOPHAT 

05-2019-CC-059794-XXXX-XX 643464 50.00  SIXTO JAQUEZ vs OMAR CASTILLO 

 


